S-51
CT87LF low temperature
recorder, with CT87-J-NP
probe (included with the
CT87L models).
Circular Chart
Recorder
U  Easy-to-Read 152 mm (6")

3 temperature ranges and 3 chart
speeds provides a high degree
of flexibility. In addition, the chart
rotation may be set for single
or continuous turn operation as
required by a particular application.
To protect the data being recorded,
the CT87 uses an automatic battery
backup to maintain operation during
a power outage.
S-52
S
 To Order Visit omega.com/ct87 for Pricing and Details
 Model No. Voltage Ranges
 CT87LF 110 -40 to 30°F, -20 to 50°F
 CT87LF-220 220 and 50 to 120°F
 CT87LC 110 -40 to 0°C, -30 to 10°C
 CT87LC-220 220 and 10 to 50°C
 CT87HF 110 0 to 250°F, 0 to 500°F
 CT87HF-220 220 and 500 to 1000°F
 CT87HC 110 0 to 120°C, 0 to 250°C
 CT87HC-220 220 and 250 to 500°C
Note: Many other “J” type probes are available, visit omega.com.
Comes complete with 1 package assorted charts, 2 pens, AC adaptor,
Type J thermocouple, 8 “AA” batteries and operator’s manual. CT87L
also comes with CT87-J-NP probe. CT87H also comes with

  304 SS needle probe,
  4.6 m (15') leads
 TC-GG-J-24-72-SMP-M-PP High temp replacement
  sensor, 6' L, 24 gage
  glass insulated “J”
  thermocouple
Accessories
* Insert “24H” for 24-hour chart, “6H” for 6-hour, or “7D”
for 7 days.
** Insert either F or C for an assortment of 60 charts.
 Charts Temperature
 CT87C- -40-30F/(*) -40 to 30°F
 CT87C- -40-0C/(*) -40 to 0°C
 CT87C- -20-50F/(*) -20 to 50°F
 CT87C- -30-10C/(*) -30 to 10°C
 CT87C-50-120F/(*) 50 to 120°F
 CT87C-10-50C/(*) 10 to 50°C
 CT87C-L(**)-MIX 60 assorted charts
 CT87C-0-250F/(*) 0 to 250°F
 CT87C-0-120C/(*) 0 to 120°C
 CT87C-0-500F/(*) 0 to 500°F
 CT87C-0-250C/(*) 0 to 250°C
 CT87C-500-1000F/(*) 500 to 1000°F
 CT87C-250-500C/(*) 250 to 500°C
 CT87C-H(**)-MIX —
Specifications
Temperature Scale Selectable:
 Low Temp°F: -40 to 30, -20 to 50, 50 to 120